Nickel
Cobalt
Copper
Carbon

Iron
Sulphur
Phosphorus
Manganese
Silicon
Lead
Antimony
Bismuth

Tin

Zinc

Approx.
Approx.
Approx.
Approx.
Approx.
Approx.
Approx.
Approx.
Approx.
Approx.
Approx.
Approx.
Approx.
Approx.

99.90%
0.02%
0.0001%
0.02%
0.01%
0.006%
0.001%
0.0001%
0.001%
0.002%
0.001%
0.0005%
0.001%
0.0002%



