Nickel	Approx.	99.90%
Cobalt	Approx.	0.02%
Copper	Approx.	0.0001%
Carbon	Approx.	0.02%
Iron	Approx.	0.01%
Sulphur	Approx.	0.006%
Phosphorus	Approx.	0.001%
Manganese	Approx.	0.0001%
Silicon	Approx.	0.001%
Lead	Approx.	0.002%
Antimony	Approx.	0.001%
Bismuth	Approx.	0.0005%
Tin	Approx.	0.001%
Zinc	Approx.	0.0002%